BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
AT & TCo Standard
SECTION 473-310-110
Issue 1, July 1976
1.
2.
3.
SA KEY TELEPHONE SYSTEM FOR USE AT

LINE
(15J©
*LAST WILL APPEAR AS THE THIRD 635-TYPE KEY ON 682AA AND
2682AA TEL SETS AND AS THE flfTH 635-TYPE ON 683AA AND
2683AA TEL SETS
T KU4 - PLUG 4 MAY BE THE 20TH 911 LINE IN THE FOURTH
J53053A, LI EQUIPMENT UNIT OR THE flfTH 2-WAY LINE or
THE SECOND J53053A, LI UNIT, BUT NOT BOTH.
6
4
3
LAST
2
4
3
LAST
2
NOTES:
TIE
LINE
(25)
®
911
LINE
(17)®
SECOND J53053A, LI
2
911
LINE
(6) ®
3
911
LINE
(7) ®
4
Tl E
LINE
(28)
t @
911
LINE
(8) ©
FOURTH J53053A, LI
2
911
LINE
(18) ©
3
9 II
LINE
(19)@
4
911 t
LINE
(20([)